
Trustee Attendance 2024-25

Trust Board Meetings 14/10/2024 09/12/2024 10/02/2025 12/05/2025 14/07/2025

Amanda Johnson Attended Apologies Attended Attended

Claire Leitheiser Attended Apologies Attended Attended

David King Attended Attended Attended Attended

Denise Boyle Attended Attended Attended

Eleanor Hedley Attended Apologies Apologies Attended

Ian Paxton Apologies Attended Apologies Apologies

Lindsey Smethem Attended Attended Attended Attended

Mark James Attended Attended Apologies Apologies

Mike Firbank Attended Apologies Apologies Attended

Paul Drummond Attended Attended Attended

Peter Ricketts Attended Attended Attended Attended

Rosie Harrison Attended Attended Attended Apologies

Theresa Peltier Attended Attended Apologies Apologies

Finance, Audit and Risk Committee 30/09/2024 21/10/2024 02/12/2024 27/01/2025 10/03/2025 28/04/2025

David King Attended Attended Attended Attended Apologies

Denise Boyle Attended Attended Attended

Ian Paxton Attended Apologies Apologies Attended Attended Attended

Lindsey Smethem Attended Attended Attended Apologies Attended Apologies

Paul Drummond In attendance Attended Apologies Attended

Peter Ricketts Attended Attended Apologies Attended Attended Apologies

People and Remuneration Committee 18/11/2024 15/01/2025 26/03/2025 18/06/2025

David King Attended Attended Apologies

Lindsey Smethem Attended Apologies Attended

Mark James Attended Attended Apologies

Paul Drummond In attendance Attended Attended

Rosie Harrison Apologies Attended Attended

Quality of Education and Standards Committee 18/09/2024 14/10/2024 20/11/2024 15/01/2025 10/02/2025 07/05/2025

Amanda Johnson Attended Attended Attended Attended Attended Attended

Claire Leitheiser Attended Attended Attended Attended Attended Attended



Trustee Attendance 2024-25

Eleanor Hedley Absent Attended Attended Attended Apologies Attended

Lindsey Smethem Attended Attended Attended Apologies Attended Attended

Mark James Attended Attended Attended Attended Apologies Attended

Mike Firbank Apologies Absent Apologies Apologies Apologies

Safeguarding 27/11/2024 30/04/2025 02/07/2025

Eleanor Hedley Attended Attended

Lindsey Smethem Attended Attended

Mike Firbank Absent Absent

Theresa Peltier Apologies Apologies



Trustee Attendance 2024-25
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